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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
18.5.2024 г. - 19:02 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Vlatko CEKOV 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:48.29 444
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:45.53 37.11 250m: 3:00.04 37.30 350m: 4:13.59 36.07

100m: 1:08.42 36.15 200m: 2:22.74 37.21 300m: 3:37.52 37.48 400m: 4:48.29 34.70

2. Valentin ANGELOV 12 Levski 5:12.42 349
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 1:55.70 40.72 250m: 3:16.07 39.81 350m: 4:36.01 40.52

100m: 1:14.98 39.54 200m: 2:36.26 40.56 300m: 3:55.49 39.42 400m: 5:12.42 36.41

3. Aleksandar DONCHEV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:13.04 347
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:54.29 40.62 250m: 3:16.09 40.94 350m: 4:35.64 39.60

100m: 1:13.67 39.61 200m: 2:35.15 40.86 300m: 3:56.04 39.95 400m: 5:13.04 37.40

4. Joris KOOP 11 St.George 5:13.08 347
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 1:56.11 40.92 250m: 3:18.19 41.07 350m: 4:36.90 39.31

100m: 1:15.19 40.07 200m: 2:37.12 41.01 300m: 3:57.59 39.40 400m: 5:13.08 36.18

5. Hristo KOEV 12 Bolyari 2009 5:14.57 342
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:55.35 40.25 250m: 3:16.13 40.71 350m: 4:36.90 40.38

100m: 1:15.10 39.57 200m: 2:35.42 40.07 300m: 3:56.52 40.39 400m: 5:14.57 37.67

6. Todor TSONKOV 11 St.George 5:19.42 327
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 1:56.76 40.27 250m: 3:18.49 40.56 350m: 4:40.39 40.84

100m: 1:16.49 40.16 200m: 2:37.93 41.17 300m: 3:59.55 41.06 400m: 5:19.42 39.03

7. Avram GRANCHARSKI 11 Vsi 5:21.98 319
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:58.19 41.97 250m: 3:21.44 41.76 350m: 4:43.26 40.94

100m: 1:16.22 40.61 200m: 2:39.68 41.49 300m: 4:02.32 40.88 400m: 5:21.98 38.72

8. Nikola MITEV 12 Akulite 5:24.11 313
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:56.22 41.46 250m: 3:20.66 41.80 350m: 4:45.35 42.13

100m: 1:14.76 38.37 200m: 2:38.86 42.64 300m: 4:03.22 42.56 400m: 5:24.11 38.76

9. Andrey VASILEV 12 St.George 5:26.22 307
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:58.30 42.44 250m: 3:24.10 43.01 350m: 4:46.85 41.45

100m: 1:15.86 40.86 200m: 2:41.09 42.79 300m: 4:05.40 41.30 400m: 5:26.22 39.37

10. Boris GEORGIEV 12 Akulite 5:26.28 306
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:58.56 41.73 250m: 3:23.14 41.99 350m: 4:47.49 41.52

100m: 1:16.83 41.56 200m: 2:41.15 42.59 300m: 4:05.97 42.83 400m: 5:26.28 38.79

11. Daniel GENOV 11 G.D.S 5:27.55 303
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.04 41.40 250m: 3:22.31 41.76 350m: 4:49.19 43.47

100m: 1:16.64 40.82 200m: 2:40.55 42.51 300m: 4:05.72 43.41 400m: 5:27.55 38.36

12. Ognen NACEVSKI 12 P.K.Vardar 2018 5:28.23 301
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:59.50 42.35 250m: 3:24.78 42.48 350m: 4:49.57 42.53

100m: 1:17.15 41.19 200m: 2:42.30 42.80 300m: 4:07.04 42.26 400m: 5:28.23 38.66

13. Hristo GOSHEV 12 G.D.S 5:29.13 298
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:59.02 42.34 250m: 3:24.45 42.49 350m: 4:49.52 41.62

100m: 1:16.68 41.25 200m: 2:41.96 42.94 300m: 4:07.90 43.45 400m: 5:29.13 39.61

14. Georgi MITREV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:54.35 239
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:14.05 45.70 250m: 3:44.81 45.29 350m: 5:13.01 42.98

100m: 1:28.35 46.31 200m: 2:59.52 45.47 300m: 4:30.03 45.22 400m: 5:54.35 41.34

15. Valentin NIKOLOV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:57.32 233
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:15.38 46.57 250m: 3:46.77 45.47 350m: 5:15.57 43.21

100m: 1:28.81 46.75 200m: 3:01.30 45.92 300m: 4:32.36 45.59 400m: 5:57.32 41.75

16. Slavi STOYANOV 11 Olympic Sandanski 6:05.81 217
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:14.19 46.72 250m: 3:49.00 47.05 350m: 5:21.75 44.77

100m: 1:27.47 47.21 200m: 3:01.95 47.76 300m: 4:36.98 47.98 400m: 6:05.81 44.06

17. Dimitar STAVRAKEV 12 Smolian 6:15.19 201
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:19.64 48.33 250m: 3:55.86 48.11 350m: 5:30.43 46.67

100m: 1:31.31 49.35 200m: 3:07.75 48.11 300m: 4:43.76 47.90 400m: 6:15.19 44.76
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3rd International Swimming Cup Sandanski '24
Sandanski, 17. - 19.5.2024

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

18. Nikolay IVANOV 11 Pirin 6:17.46 198
50m: 41.57 41.57 150m: 2:17.01 48.12 250m: 3:53.83 47.92 350m: 5:31.11 48.89

100m: 1:28.89 47.32 200m: 3:05.91 48.90 300m: 4:42.22 48.39 400m: 6:17.46 46.35

19. Daniel GALABOV 11 Pirin 6:19.16 195
50m: 40.79 40.79 150m: 2:15.88 47.44 250m: 3:54.00 49.07 350m: 5:33.47 50.00

100m: 1:28.44 47.65 200m: 3:04.93 49.05 300m: 4:43.47 49.47 400m: 6:19.16 45.69

20. Marko POKRAJCEVSKI 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 6:45.59 159
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:28.30 53.15 250m: 4:12.93 53.66 350m:

100m: 1:35.15 50.50 200m: 3:19.27 50.97 300m: 5:03.84 50.91 400m: 6:45.59

13 - 14 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 14 G.D.S 4:20.72 601
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:35.05 33.30 250m: 2:42.06 33.19 350m: 3:49.24 33.04

100m: 1:01.75 32.82 200m: 2:08.87 33.82 300m: 3:16.20 34.14 400m: 4:20.72 31.48

2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 14 G.D.S 4:28.59 550
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:39.53 34.78 250m: 2:48.26 34.27 350m: 3:57.21 34.32

100m: 1:04.75 34.30 200m: 2:13.99 34.46 300m: 3:22.89 34.63 400m: 4:28.59 31.38

3. Nikola NACHEV 14 Bolyari 2009 4:40.41 483
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.72 35.20 250m: 2:53.36 36.37 350m: 4:05.72 35.40

100m: 1:05.52 34.46 200m: 2:16.99 36.27 300m: 3:30.32 36.96 400m: 4:40.41 34.69

4. Kaloyan KOYKOV 14 G.D.S 4:45.66 457
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:42.15 36.77 250m: 2:57.37 37.66 350m: 4:11.33 36.98

100m: 1:05.38 34.66 200m: 2:19.71 37.56 300m: 3:34.35 36.98 400m: 4:45.66 34.33

5. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 14 G.D.S 4:47.34 449
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:43.98 36.16 250m: 2:57.57 36.85 350m: 4:11.70 37.00

100m: 1:07.82 35.42 200m: 2:20.72 36.74 300m: 3:34.70 37.13 400m: 4:47.34 35.64

6. Victor GORANOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 4:52.71 424
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:48.22 37.57 250m: 3:02.47 36.67 350m: 4:17.07 37.12

100m: 1:10.65 37.71 200m: 2:25.80 37.58 300m: 3:39.95 37.48 400m: 4:52.71 35.64

7. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 4:53.82 420
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:48.52 37.42 250m: 3:02.92 37.02 350m: 4:17.64 37.07

100m: 1:11.10 37.44 200m: 2:25.90 37.38 300m: 3:40.57 37.65 400m: 4:53.82 36.18

8. Vladimir MANOLEV 14 Sandanski 4:56.40 409
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:46.56 37.07 250m: 3:03.01 38.52 350m: 4:18.94 37.16

100m: 1:09.49 36.97 200m: 2:24.49 37.93 300m: 3:41.78 38.77 400m: 4:56.40 37.46

9. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 14 Sandanski 4:58.02 402
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:48.88 37.52 250m: 3:05.05 38.45 350m: 4:22.65 38.76

100m: 1:11.36 37.61 200m: 2:26.60 37.72 300m: 3:43.89 38.84 400m: 4:58.02 35.37

10. Petar GARBEV 14 Swimming Club Belmeken 4:59.19 397
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:50.18 38.57 250m: 3:08.32 38.82 350m: 4:25.57 38.44

100m: 1:11.61 37.61 200m: 2:29.50 39.32 300m: 3:47.13 38.81 400m: 4:59.19 33.62

11. Manol SHTURKOV 14 Olympic Sandanski 5:03.91 379
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.92 37.76 250m: 3:06.83 38.30 350m: 4:25.58 39.16

100m: 1:11.16 37.59 200m: 2:28.53 39.61 300m: 3:46.42 39.59 400m: 5:03.91 38.33

12. Lazar EFTIMOV 14 Vihren 5:04.69 376
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:50.05 38.52 250m: 3:08.15 38.80 350m: 4:26.92 39.87

100m: 1:11.53 38.04 200m: 2:29.35 39.30 300m: 3:47.05 38.90 400m: 5:04.69 37.77

13. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 5:08.01 364
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:50.73 38.88 250m: 3:09.59 39.64 350m: 4:29.31 39.08

100m: 1:11.85 38.43 200m: 2:29.95 39.22 300m: 3:50.23 40.64 400m: 5:08.01 38.70

14. Simeon BUKOVICH 13 Levski 5:12.40 349
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:52.21 39.55 250m: 3:12.91 40.84 350m: 4:34.02 40.86

100m: 1:12.66 38.25 200m: 2:32.07 39.86 300m: 3:53.16 40.25 400m: 5:12.40 38.38
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Rank Age Time Pts

15. Aleksandar TOKOV 14 Vihren 5:15.06 340
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:55.54 40.55 250m: 3:16.28 40.11 350m: 4:38.19 40.54

100m: 1:14.99 39.42 200m: 2:36.17 40.63 300m: 3:57.65 41.37 400m: 5:15.06 36.87

16. Tsvetelin VALKOV 14 Levski 5:18.33 330
50m: 35.17 35.17 150m: 1:56.59 40.88 250m: 3:19.20 40.94 350m: 4:40.30 40.72

100m: 1:15.71 40.54 200m: 2:38.26 41.67 300m: 3:59.58 40.38 400m: 5:18.33 38.03

17. Velizar NIKOLOV 13 Sandanski 5:20.11 324
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 1:55.76 40.28 250m: 3:18.63 41.69 350m: 4:41.37 40.96

100m: 1:15.48 39.90 200m: 2:36.94 41.18 300m: 4:00.41 41.78 400m: 5:20.11 38.74

18. Ivan VALCHEV 14 Tsarevets 5:27.98 302
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:57.08 41.30 250m: 3:20.48 41.67 350m: 4:45.49 42.30

100m: 1:15.78 40.75 200m: 2:38.81 41.73 300m: 4:03.19 42.71 400m: 5:27.98 42.49

19. Yani GENCHEV 14 Vsi 5:43.05 264
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:04.14 43.92 250m: 3:31.49 44.09 350m: 5:00.05 44.51

100m: 1:20.22 42.35 200m: 2:47.40 43.26 300m: 4:15.54 44.05 400m: 5:43.05 43.00

15 - 17 years

1. Kaloyan PODGORSKI 17 Sandanski 4:16.46 631
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:32.49 32.64 250m: 2:38.42 33.15 350m: 3:44.48 33.02

100m: 59.85 31.44 200m: 2:05.27 32.78 300m: 3:11.46 33.04 400m: 4:16.46 31.98

2. Petar BAKALOV 15 Vihren 4:26.58 562
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:38.04 33.41 250m: 2:44.83 33.37 350m: 3:52.86 34.26

100m: 1:04.63 33.94 200m: 2:11.46 33.42 300m: 3:18.60 33.77 400m: 4:26.58 33.72

3. Petar ATANASOV 15 Cska 4:31.49 532
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:39.68 34.92 250m: 2:49.43 34.92 350m: 3:58.97 34.72

100m: 1:04.76 33.77 200m: 2:14.51 34.83 300m: 3:24.25 34.82 400m: 4:31.49 32.52

4. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:31.73 531
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:39.74 34.56 250m: 2:48.90 34.64 350m: 3:58.77 35.18

100m: 1:05.18 33.94 200m: 2:14.26 34.52 300m: 3:23.59 34.69 400m: 4:31.73 32.96

5. Aleksandar ILIEV 15 Levent SC 4:33.49 521
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:38.88 34.31 250m: 2:47.77 34.20 350m: 3:58.86 35.66

100m: 1:04.57 34.27 200m: 2:13.57 34.69 300m: 3:23.20 35.43 400m: 4:33.49 34.63

6. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 15 Levski 4:34.85 513
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:38.99 35.52 250m: 2:48.95 34.89 350m: 4:00.71 35.71

100m: 1:03.47 34.00 200m: 2:14.06 35.07 300m: 3:25.00 36.05 400m: 4:34.85 34.14

7. Andrej MISEVSKI 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 4:38.54 493
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.52 36.25 250m: 2:54.20 35.91 350m: 4:05.23 35.76

100m: 1:06.27 34.83 200m: 2:18.29 35.77 300m: 3:29.47 35.27 400m: 4:38.54 33.31

8. Anton MARKOV 15 Pirin 4:39.59 487
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:41.11 36.65 250m: 2:53.52 36.15 350m: 4:05.62 35.97

100m: 1:04.46 34.25 200m: 2:17.37 36.26 300m: 3:29.65 36.13 400m: 4:39.59 33.97

9. Denis TOSHEV 15 Levski 2014 4:40.26 484
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:40.89 36.15 250m: 2:53.57 36.22 350m: 4:05.84 35.42

100m: 1:04.74 34.62 200m: 2:17.35 36.46 300m: 3:30.42 36.85 400m: 4:40.26 34.42

10. Vasil IVANOV 15 Pirin 4:40.79 481
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.37 35.98 250m: 2:54.88 35.62 350m: 4:07.11 35.50

100m: 1:06.39 35.06 200m: 2:19.26 36.89 300m: 3:31.61 36.73 400m: 4:40.79 33.68

11. Aleksandar TSONEV 15 Cska 4:45.22 459
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.64 37.05 250m: 2:59.28 36.25 350m: 4:11.67 35.64

100m: 1:08.59 36.64 200m: 2:23.03 37.39 300m: 3:36.03 36.75 400m: 4:45.22 33.55

12. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 17 Sprint 4:46.15 454
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.73 36.55 250m: 2:58.66 35.99 350m: 4:12.14 36.87

100m: 1:09.18 36.29 200m: 2:22.67 36.94 300m: 3:35.27 36.61 400m: 4:46.15 34.01
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Rank Age Time Pts

13. Atanas ANGARSKI 15 Sprint 4:46.33 454
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:42.65 36.56 250m: 2:56.85 37.53 350m: 4:11.61 37.78

100m: 1:06.09 35.20 200m: 2:19.32 36.67 300m: 3:33.83 36.98 400m: 4:46.33 34.72

14. Nikola ILIEV 15 Tsarevets 4:46.36 453
50m: 31.69 31.69 150m: 1:44.18 37.04 250m: 2:58.30 37.08 350m: 4:11.84 36.48

100m: 1:07.14 35.45 200m: 2:21.22 37.04 300m: 3:35.36 37.06 400m: 4:46.36 34.52

15. Danail VALEV 16 Sprint 4:54.80 416
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:46.25 38.47 250m: 3:02.33 38.05 350m: 4:19.32 38.86

100m: 1:07.78 36.52 200m: 2:24.28 38.03 300m: 3:40.46 38.13 400m: 4:54.80 35.48

16. Boris STANINSKI 15 Pirin 4:58.65 400
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:48.31 37.91 250m: 3:05.63 38.36 350m: 4:22.24 38.13

100m: 1:10.40 36.89 200m: 2:27.27 38.96 300m: 3:44.11 38.48 400m: 4:58.65 36.41

17. Kristian LICHEV 16 Bolyari 2009 4:58.89 399
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:46.73 37.66 250m: 3:03.85 39.07 350m: 4:21.97 38.85

100m: 1:09.07 36.73 200m: 2:24.78 38.05 300m: 3:43.12 39.27 400m: 4:58.89 36.92

18. Nikolay STOEV 16 Sandanski 4:59.66 396
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:48.51 38.58 250m: 3:06.64 39.29 350m: 4:25.11 39.56

100m: 1:09.93 36.68 200m: 2:27.35 38.84 300m: 3:45.55 38.91 400m: 4:59.66 34.55

19. Hristofor IVANOV 17 Akulite 5:04.10 378
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:46.31 38.22 250m: 3:05.64 38.89 350m: 4:25.61 39.58

100m: 1:08.09 36.72 200m: 2:26.75 40.44 300m: 3:46.03 40.39 400m: 5:04.10 38.49

20. Milen KIRILOV 17 Levski 2014 5:11.81 351
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:50.37 39.86 250m: 3:12.68 41.31 350m: 4:35.38 40.65

100m: 1:10.51 37.97 200m: 2:31.37 41.00 300m: 3:54.73 42.05 400m: 5:11.81 36.43

21. Kalin KOZHUHAROV 15 Akulite 5:12.77 348
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:52.24 40.18 250m: 3:14.46 41.14 350m: 4:37.23 41.27

100m: 1:12.06 38.76 200m: 2:33.32 41.08 300m: 3:55.96 41.50 400m: 5:12.77 35.54

22. Preslav KUSHEV 17 Dalyan 5:19.56 326
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:50.21 40.66 250m: 3:13.84 42.35 350m: 4:38.93 42.91

100m: 1:09.55 37.28 200m: 2:31.49 41.28 300m: 3:56.02 42.18 400m: 5:19.56 40.63

23. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 5:26.75 305
50m: 35.67 35.67 150m: 2:00.17 43.30 250m: 3:24.41 41.69 350m: 4:47.78 41.71

100m: 1:16.87 41.20 200m: 2:42.72 42.55 300m: 4:06.07 41.66 400m: 5:26.75 38.97

24. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 5:29.28 298
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:59.84 41.98 250m: 3:23.94 42.03 350m: 4:48.23 42.11

100m: 1:17.86 41.22 200m: 2:41.91 42.07 300m: 4:06.12 42.18 400m: 5:29.28 41.05

18 years and older

1. Yordan DJORDJEVICH 18 Levski 2014 5:08.07 364
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:52.93 39.44 250m: 3:13.29 40.45 350m: 4:33.66 39.86

100m: 1:13.49 38.44 200m: 2:32.84 39.91 300m: 3:53.80 40.51 400m: 5:08.07 34.41

2. Nikola DOBREV 18 Atomik 5:40.94 268
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:02.68 43.68 250m: 3:31.59 44.76 350m: 4:59.63 44.25

100m: 1:19.00 41.40 200m: 2:46.83 44.15 300m: 4:15.38 43.79 400m: 5:40.94 41.31


